
Hallamshire Tennis & Squash Club  
 

01142662153 | reception@hallamshire.net
www.hallamshire.net

Sun 14th Dec 7.55am - 9pm 
Sun 15th Dec 7.55am - 8pm

 
Mon 16th - Fri 20th Dec 6.55am - 9.30pm 

Sat 21st Dec 7.55am - 9pm 
Sun 22nd Dec 7.55am - 5pm

 
Mon 23rd Dec 7.55am - 9.30pm 

Tues 24th Dec 7.55am - 5pm
 

Wed 25th Dec Closed - Merry Christmas
Thurs 26th Dec Closed 

Fri 27th Dec Closed 
Sat 28th Dec 7.55am - 5pm 
Sun 29th Dec 7.55am - 5pm

 
Mon 30th Dec 7.55am - 9.30pm 

Tues 31st Dec 7.55am - 5pm 
Wed 1st Jan Closed - Happy New Year 
Thurs 2nd - Fri 3rd Jan 6.55am - 9.30pm 

Sat 4th Jan 7.55am - 9pm 
Sun 5th Jan 7.55am - 5pm 

Festive opening  
Hours for Christmas 

& New year 2024
Please see below our festive opening hours. Please note that only the 
dates below are affected. We recommend that you check the court 

booking system for court availability. The courts and gym close earlier to 
allow members to use the bar, shower, and sauna facilities if they wish.

Last orders at the bar are 25 minutes before closing time.
The gym and courts close an hour before the club’s closing time.

Tennis socials will not run from 21st Dec to 6th Jan
 


